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2. KOLO NARODNIHO POHARU

ONLINE

Datum konéani: 17.04.2021

Vysledky

disciplina/poradi
KIHON indoor

1 misto
KATA indoor
1 misto

KIHON indoor

1 misto
KATA indoor
1 misto
2 misto
2 misto
3 misto

KIHON indoor
1 misto
2 misto
KATA indoor
1 misto
2 misto

KATA outdoor
1 misto

KIHON indoor
1 misto
2 misto

KIHON outdoor
1 misto

indoor
1 misto

body

25,0

26,9

26,1

26,9
26,2
26,2
26,1

28,0
26,6

29,4
29,0

27,2

28.5
28,3

26,0

27,1

start jméno/kategorie

A2

A2

A2

B1

B1

B2

B2

B2

B2

C1

mladsi zakyné 2015-2014
Jana Pokorna

mladsi zaci 2015-2014
Michael Mélek

mladsi zaci 2015-2014
Antonin Pokorny

mladsi zakyné 2013-2012
Adéla Lehon&akova

Jana Zubinova

Rozalie Vasikova

Alzbéta Hartmanova

mladsi Zakyné 2013-2012
Jana Zubinova
Adéla Lehonc¢akova

mladsi zaci 2013-2012
Jan Rousal
Adam Janovsky

mladsi zaci 2013-2012
Filip Cerveny

mladsi zaci 2013-2012
Jan Rousal
Adam Janovsky

mladsi zaci 2013-2012
Filip Cerveny

mladsi Zzakyné 2011-2010
Lucie Latova

STV

© © o o

KYU

KYU

KYU

KYU

KYU
KYU

KYU

KYU
KYU

KYU
KYU

KYU

KYU
KYU

KYU

KYU

rok

2015

2014

2014

2012

2012
2013

2013

2012
2012

2013
2013

2012

2013
2013

2012

2010

Klub/oddil

KK Beringin

Akademie TKF Praha

KK Beringin

KK Beringin

Akademie TKF Praha
Fudokan Karate Brno
Akademie TKF Praha

Akademie TKF Praha
KK Beringin

Karate Teplice
Karate Teplice

Fudokan Karate Brno

Karate Teplice
Karate Teplice

Fudokan Karate Brno

Akademe Karate Olomouc



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

2 misto

KATA outdoor
1 misto

KIHON indoor
1 misto

KIHON outdoor
1 misto

KATA indoor
1 misto
2 misto
3 misto
4 misto
5 misto
6 misto
7 misto
8 misto

KATA outdoor
1 misto

KIHON indoor
1 misto
2 misto
3 misto
4 misto
5 misto
6 misto
7 misto
8 misto

KIHON outdoor
1 misto

KATA indoor
1 misto
2 misto

KATA outdoor
1 misto
2 misto

KIHON indoor
1 misto
2 misto

KATA indoor
1 misto

26,4

26.7

27,8

26,0

30,8
30,1
29,9
29,5
28,9
27,9
27,4
27,0

27,3

311
30,,0
29,8
29,6
29,0
28,5
27,1
26,9

27,4

295
28,0

26.4
25.7

295
27.2

30,3

C1

C1

C1

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

D1

D1

D1

D2

Katefina Pallichova

mladsi Zakyné 2011-2010
Karolina Gondekova

mladsi zakyné 2011-2010
Lucie Latova

mladsi Zakyné 2011-2010
Karolina Gondekova

mladsi zaci 2011-2010
Filip Hartman

Jakub Urik

Stépan Grambal
Vojtéch Grambal
Martin Malek

Vaclav Janacek

Michal Sousek

Albert Goth

mladsi zaci 2011-2010
Michal Gondek

mladSi zaci 2011-2010
Filip Hartman

Vojtéch Grambal
Jakub Urik

Stépan Grambal

Martin Malek

Vaclav Janacek

Michal Sousek

Albert Goth

mladsi zaci 2011-2010
Michal Gondek

starsi zakyné 2009-2008
Klara Urikova
Anna Chvatalova

starsi zakyné 2009-2008
Agata Wendrinska
Alicja Wendrinska

starsi zakyné 2009-2008
Klara Urikova
Anna Chvatalova

starsi zaci 2009-2008
Jakub Slaba
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KYU

KYU

KYU

KYU

KYU
KYU
KYU
KYU
KYU
KYU
KYU
KYU

KYU

KYU
KYU
KYU
KYU
KYU
KYU
KYU
KYU

KYU

KYU
KYU

KYU
KYU

KYU
KYU

KYU

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010

2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010

2010

2009
2009

2008
2009

2009
2009

2008

Fudokan Karate Brno

Akademie TKF Praha

Akademe Karate Olomouc

Akademie TKF Praha

Akademie TKF Praha
Akademie TKF Praha
Akademe Karate Olomouc
Akademe Karate Olomouc
Akademie TKF Praha
Fudokan Karate Brno

KK Beringin

Fudokan Karate Brno

Akademie TKF Praha

Akademie TKF Praha
Akademe Karate Olomouc
Akademie TKF Praha
Akademe Karate Olomouc
Akademie TKF Praha
Fudokan Karate Brno

KK Beringin

Fudokan Karate Brno

Akademie TKF Praha

Akademie TKF Praha
EHK Usti n/L

Fudokan Karate Brno
Fudokan Karate Brno

Akademie TKF Praha
EHK Usti n/L

Akademie TKF Praha



2 misto
3 misto
4 misto
5 misto
6 misto
7 misto

22 KATA outdoor
1 misto

23 KIHON indoor
1 misto

2 misto

24 KIHON outdoor
1 misto

25 KATA indoor
1 misto

2 misto

26 KATA outdoor
1 misto

27 KATA outdoor
1 misto

2 misto

28 KATA indoor

1 misto
2 misto

29 KATA indoor

1 misto
2 misto
3 misto
4 misto
5 misto
6 misto
7 misto

30 KATA
1 misto

2 misto

31 KATA indoor
1 misto
2 misto
3 misto
4 misto

47,1
47,0

29,6
29,3
27,4
27,0
26,6
26,3

28,6

29,8
27,8

29,4

29,1
28,6

26,1

29,8
27,7

31,2
29,4

32,2
32,1
31,8
315
31,5
30.4
29,4

33,2
31,1

31,4

30,6
30,5
28,2

D2

D2

D2

El

El

E2

F1

F2

G2

Jifi Rousal
Ondfej Linc

Jan Blahut
Jakub Pallich
Medard Popovi¢
Michal Halovchyk

starsi zaci 2009-2008
Teodor Branc¢ik

starsi zaci 2009-2008
Jifi Rousal
Medard Popovi¢

starsi zaci 2009-2008
Teodor Brancik

kadetky 2007-2006
Eliska Smetanova
Barbora Stani¢kova

kadetky 2007-2006
Natalie Wolfova

kadet 2007-2006
Lubo$ Sajko
Filip Séuglik

dorostenky 2005-2003
Tereza Stanickova
Ruth Kratochvilova

dorostenci 2005-2003
Filip Smisek

Jakub Richter

Michael Hecht

Hynek Malicek

Radim Zalud

Pavel Zalud

Jaroslav Blahut

juniofi 2002-2000
Pavel Kudera
Marek Rusnak

seniofi

Martin Stanicek
Jozef Urik

Jan Oklesték
Jifi Pallich
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KYU
KYU
KYU
KYU
KYU
KYU

KYU

KYU
KYU

KYU

KYU
KYU

2006

KYU
KYU

KYU
KYU

KYU
KYU
DAN
KYU
KYU
KYU
KYU

DAN
KYU

DAN
KYU
KYU
KYU

2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009

2009

2009
2008

2009

2006
2006

KYU

2007
2007

2003
2005

2003
2003
2003
2005
2005
2005
2004

2002
2002

1976
1980
1986
1981

Karate Teplice

Karate Teplice

Akademe Karate Olomouc
Fudokan Karate Brno
Karate Teplice

Akademie TKF Praha

Fudokan Karate Brno

Karate Teplice
Karate Teplice

Fudokan Karate Brno

Fudokan Karate Brno
Fudokan Karate Brno

KK Beringin

Akademie TKF Praha
Fudokan Karate Brno

Fudokan Karate Brno
Karate Bystrc Brno

Fudokan Karate Brno
Fudokan Karate Brno
Akademe Karate Olomouc
Karate Bystrc Brno

Karate Bystrc Brno

Karate Bystrc Brno
Akademe Karate Olomouc

Fudokan Karate Brno
Karate Teplice

Fudokan Karate Brno
Rajawali Sakti Praha
Karate Bystrc Brno

Fudokan Karate Brno



5 misto
6 misto
7 misto

32 KATA outdoor
1 misto

2 misto
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2. KOLO POHARU NADEJI

ONLINE

Datum konani: 18.04.2021

28,0
27,0
26,9

30.9
30,0

Vysledky

1 KATA indoor

1 misto
2 KATA indoor
1 misto
2 misto
3 KATA indoor
1 misto
2 misto
2 misto
3 misto
4 KATA indoor
1 misto
5 KATA indoor
1 misto
2 misto
3 misto

6 KATA outdoor
1 misto

Pohar nadéji
25,2

Pohar nadéji
27,9
26,1

Pohar nadéji
27,1
26,7
26,7
25,7

Pohar nadéji
28,9

Pohar nadégji
29,3
29,2
25,6

Pohar nadéji
26,4

Al

A2

Bl

Bl

B2

B2

Jifi Sousek
Michal Mélek
Ludék Pokorny

seniofri
Michal Sobola
Jan Oklesték

mladsi Zzakyné 2015-2014
Jana Pokorna

mladsi zaci 2015-2014
Michael Malek
Antonin Pokorny

mladsi zakyné 2013-2012
Petra Srbena
Rozalie Vasikova

Adéla Lehonc¢akova
Alzbéta Hartmanova

mladsi zakyné 2013-2012
Jana Zubinova

mladsi zaci 2013-2012
Jan Rousal

Adam Janovsky

Petr Pucegl

mladsi zaci 2013-2012
Filip Cerveny

KYU

KYU

KYU

1 DAN

1 KYU
9-7 KYU

9 KYU
9-7 KYU

9 KYU

8 KYU
9-7 KYU

8 KYU

9 KYU

8 KYU

9 KYU
6-5 KYU

6 KYU
9-7 KYU

8 KYU

9 KYU

8 KYU
9-7 KYU

7 KYU

1982
1975
1984

1985
1986

2015

2014
2014

2012
2013

2012
2013

2012

2013
2013
2012

2012

KK Beringin
Rajawali Sakti Praha
KK Beringin

Fudokan Karate Brno
Karate Bystrc Brno

KK Beringin

Akademie TKF Praha
KK Beringin

Damai Di Hati CB
Fudokan Karate Brno
KK Beringin
Akademie TKF Praha

Akademie TKF Praha

Karate Teplice
Karate Teplice
Damai Di Hati B

Fudokan Karate Brno



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

KIHON indoor
1 misto
2 misto

KIHON outdoor
1 misto
KATA indoor
1 misto
KATA indoor
1 misto

KATA outdoor
1 misto
KATA indoor
1 misto
2 misto
KATA indoor
1 misto
2 misto
3 misto
4 misto

KATA outdoor
1 misto
KATA indoor
1 misto
2 misto

KIHON indoor
1 misto
2 misto

KATA indoor

1 misto

KATA indoor

1 misto

KIHON indoor
1 misto

KATA indoor
1 misto

KATA indoor
1 misto

Pohar nadégji
28,6
28,2

Pohar nadégji
25,8

Pohar nadéji
25,1

Pohar nadgji
27,0

Pohar nadéji
26,4

Pohar nadéji
28,9
28,0

Pohar nadégji
31,0
29,2
28,4
27,5

Pohar nadéji
27,0

Pohar nadéji
29,9
29,8

Pohar nadéji
28,9
27,4

Pohar

28.4

Pohar 1

28.8

Pohar 1

26.8

Pohar nadéji
27,8

Pohar nadégji
29,5

B2

C1

C1

C1

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

D2

D2

mladSi zaci 2013-2012
Jan Rousal
Adam Janovsky

mladsi zaci 2013-2012
Filip Cerveny

mladsi zakyné 2011-2010

Rozalie Gothova

mladsi zakyné 2011-2010

Lucie Latova

mladsi zakyné 2011-2010

Karolina Gondekova

mladsi zaci 2011-2010
Vaclav Janacek
Albert Goth

mladSi zaci 2011-2010
Filip Hartman

Jakub Urik

Martin Malek

Michal Sousek

mladsi zaci 2011-2010
Michal Gondek

mladsi zaci 2011-2010
Vojtéch Grambal
Stépan Grambal

mladsi zaci 2011-2010
Vaclav Janacek
Albert Goth

starSi zakyné 2009-2008

Anna Chvéatalova

starsi zakyné 2009-2008

Klara Urikova

starSi zakyné 2009-2008

Anna Chvéatalova

starsi zaci 2009-2008
Michal Halovchyk

starsi zaci 2009-2008
Jifi Rousal

9-7 KYU
KYU
KYU

9-7 KYU
7 KYU

9-7 KYU
9 KYU

6-5 KYU
5 KYU

6-5 KYU
6 KYU

9-7 KYU
KYU
KYU

6-5 KYU

KYU
KYU
KYU
KYU

g o0 o »

6-5 KYU
5 KYU

3-1 KYU
KYU
KYU

9-7 KYU
KYU
KYU

9-7 KYU
8 KYU

6-5 KYU
6 KYU

9-7 KYU
8 KYU

9-7 KYU
7 KYU

6-5 KYU
5 KYU

2013
2013

2012

2010

2010

2010

2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2010

2010

2011
2011

2010
2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

Karate Teplice
Karate Teplice

Fudokan Karate Brno

Fudokan Karate Brno

Akademe Karate Olomouc

Akademie TKF Praha

Fudokan Karate Brno
Fudokan Karate Brno

Akademie TKF Praha
Akademie TKF Praha
Akademie TKF Praha
KK Beringin

Akademie TKF Praha

Akademe Karate Olomouc
Akademe Karate Olomouc

Fudokan Karate Brno
Fudokan Karate Brno

EHK Usti n/L

Akademie TKF Praha

EHK Usti n/L

Akademie TKF Praha

Karate Teplice



2 misto 27,4 Medard Popovi& 5 KYU 2008 Karate Teplice

22 KATA outdoor  Pohar nadgji D2 starsi zaci 2009-2008 3-1KYU
1 misto 29,1 Teodor Brand&ik 2 KYU 2009 Fudokan Karate Brno



